EACB
PREFERREDt SERIES
ELECTRONIC AIR CLEANER
SIZES 0014, 1614, 0020 AND 2020
Product Data
C04009
TM
This duct mounted electronic air cleaner is available in 1350

Financing -- Eligible for consumer financing program.
2
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
1--3 4 5 6 7--8 9--12
EAC B A -- BB 0014
Product Type Series Electrical Supply Not Used Bryant Size
Electronic Air Cleaner A--120/1/60 0014 (120V)
B--240/1/60 0020 (120V)
1614 (120V)
2020 (120V)
2020 (240V)
“A”
“F” “D”
“E”
“C”
“G”
“B”
9/16  (15)
C04007
DIMENSIONS
MODEL A B C D E F G
EACB*---0014 20---1/4”
(514 mm)
13---7/8”
(352 mm)
16---15/16”
(430 mm)
22---1/2”
(572 mm)
26---1/4”
(667 mm)
7---1/8”
(181 mm)
21---1/16”
(535 mm)
EACB*---0020 24---1/4”
(616 mm)
17---7/8”
(454mm)
20---15/16”
(532 mm)
22---1/2”
(572 mm)
26---1/4”
(667 mm)
7---1/8”
(181 mm)
21---1/16”
(535 mm)
EACB*---1614 20---1/4”
(514 mm)
13---7/8”
(352 mm)
16---15/16”
(430 mm)
19”
(483 mm)
22---3/4”
(578 mm)
7---1/8”
(181 mm)
18---5/8”
(473 mm)
EACB*---2020 24---1/4”
(616 mm)
17---7/8”
(454mm)
20---15/16”
(532 mm)
19”
(483 mm)
22---3/4”
(578 mm)